
GIRTON COLLEGE Fees and charges Effective from 1.9.16

Band A Band B Band C Living out COLLEGE CHARGES - GRADUATES Band A Band B Band C Living out Band A Band B Band C Living out
£ £ £ £ Please see notes below for further information £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

Residence charges for standard College accommodation

145.00 132.00 117.00 Weekly residence charge (includes rent & KFC) 160.00 145.00 132.00 160.00 145.00 132.00
1,885.00 1,716.00 1,521.00 Termly (13 weeks) 2,080.00 1,885.00 1,716.00 2,080.00 1,885.00 1,716.00
6,960.00 6,336.00 5,616.00 Annual (48 weeks) 7,680.00 6,960.00 6,336.00 7,680.00 6,960.00 6,336.00

Daily rate for casual vacation residence

Facilities charge

85.00 Termly (13 weeks) 93.00 93.00
255.00 Annual (48 weeks) 279.00 279.00

Security deposit

Termly in first year of course

Student contents insurance - weekly rate

Residence charges for family accommodation*

Monthly - 3 bedroomed house excl. utilities & Council Tax 1,050.00 1,100.00

Monthly - 2 bedroomed flat excl. utilities & Council Tax 937.25 950.00

Monthly - 1 bedroomed flat excl. utilities & Council Tax 824.50 850.00

Monthly - 1 bedroomed flat incl. utilities** & excl. Council Tax 881.50 890.00

Formal Hall

Student member

Guest

*for students living with partners and/or children

* *only applicable where separate metering is not possible

10.50

13.00

10.50

13.00

1,025.00

915.00

805.00

860.00

175.00

0.33

27.50

2016 Cohort

30.25
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